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Americano 140 Espresso 140 Decaffeinated 140
Large 160 Double 160 Large 160
@

I8
Espresso macchiato 150 Cappuccino 150 Latte 150
Large 170 Large 170 Large 170

Flat white 150 Mocha 150 Chocolate 150
Large 170 Large 170 Large 170
Matcha latte 150 Thai milk tea 150 Lemon tea 150
Large 170 Large 170 Large 170

TWG
TEALIST : )
170 - -
English Breakfast ~ French 837

Earl Grey Black Tea

A . \--‘/"' A /

Imperial  Emperor Sencha Moroccan Chamomile
Oolong Japan Mint

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.
Pictures are for reference only.
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Large
180

180
180
180
180

240

180
180

180

180

Watermelon

Small
HANDCRAFT Cappuccino milkshake 160
ICE BEVERAGE Espresso, espresso syrup, vanilla ice cream and milk.
Cold brew passion tonic 160
Passion fruit cordial, cold brew coffee concentrate and tonic.
Coconut latte 160
Espresso, milk and young coconut.
Blue coffee 160
Espresso, butterfly pea and milk.
Hazelnut mocha 160
Nutty, chocolate and espresso.
Specialty coffee 220
Upgrade your coffee with orange juice, coconut juice,
pineapple juice, honey lemon, apple or watermelon.
HANDCRAFT Marocchino 160
HOT BEVERAGE Hazelnut paste, espresso and milk.
Bicerin 160
Espresso, chocolate and whipped cream.
Coftea 160
Espresso, Thai tea and foam milk.
Banoffee 160
Banana, espresso, milk and whipped cream.
Drip coffee 160
FRESHLY
SQUEEZED
JUICE
190 Orange Pineapple
Coconut Carrot Mango

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.




SMOOTHIES

HEALTHY &
SUPER FOOD
JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL
WATER

SPARKLING
WATER

Banana, peanut butter and chocolate milk.
Matcha, spinach, mango and coconut milk.
Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla and almond milk.

Redberries, yogurt, goji and milk.

220

Create your own smoothies, Please select from our fresh juice.

Vitamina
Carrot, orange, lime and maca powder.

Green Thumb

Green apple, celery, cucumber, lemon and spirulina powder.

Tropical
Mango, papaya, tangerine and acai powder.

Summer Time
Watermelon, lime, ginger, strawberry and maqui berry powder.

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Sprite, Schweppes Soda, Schweppes Ginger Ale

Red Buill

Acqua Panna 250 ml, 750 ml
Evian 330 ml, 750 ml

San Pellegrino 250 ml, 750 ml
Evian 330 ml, 750 ml

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.

250

140

200

150 / 280
170 / 280

150 / 280
170 / 280



BAKERY
& DANISH

PASTRIES

Pork

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.
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Butter Croissant @ @

Almond Croissant @) ©)

Pain au Chocolate ) ©)

Hazelnut Chocolate Pain Suisse @) ©)
Pistachio Pain Suisse @)

Mini Palmier

Blueberry Muffin ®

Lemon and Poppy Seed Muffin ® O
Double Chocolate Muffin ) ©)

Oolong St. Honore () (©)
Salted Toffee and Vanilla Choux (@) ©)

Chocolate and Pecan Eclair () (©)
Verbena Raspberry Puff Pastry () (©)
Yuzu Pistachio Paris Brest (f}) (©)

Mixed Berries Tart () (©)
Mandarin Orange Coffee Cake ([} (©)

Alcohol @ Dairy @ Eggs Nuts

Seafood Sesame Seeds Vegan

@ Vegetarian

70
70
90
10
120
50
100
100
100

170
150
150
220
160
280
190




SALADS

SANDWICHES

Salmon Poke Bowl Salad
Salmon gravlax, cucumber, radish, seaweed salad, pickled ginger,
edamame, sesame dressing

Chickpea & Quinoa Salad @

Cucumber, bell pepper, red onion, marinated cherry tomatoes,
black olives, Feta cheese, Mediterranean dressing

Grilled Portobello Salad

Wild rocket, roasted bell pepper, garlic confit, Balsamic dressing

Caesar Salad

Baby cos lettuce, shaved parmesan, anchovy,
buttered herb croutons, bacon lardons, Caesar dressing

Booster Healthy Salad

Curly kale, tofu, edamame, corn seed, cherry tomatoes, Italian dressing

Booster Healthy Salad & Chicken

Curly kale, tofu, edamame, corn seed, cherry tomatoes, Italian dressing

Whole
Pastrami Sandwich () 320
Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing
Ham & Cheese Pain Suisse © 180
Mini Pork Sausage Roll @) 170
Virginia Ham and Egg Sandwich© 320
TLC Smoked Turkey Multigrain Bread @) 320

Hummus, multigrain bread, green olive

Salmon Bagel © 300

Smoked salmon, dill cream cheese, cucumber, shallot

Quiche Lorraine @ 160
Ciabatta @ 280

Grilled vegetables, basil pesto

Alcohol @ Dairy @ Eggs Nuts

Pork Seafood Sesame Seeds \/egam @ Vegetarian

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.

370

300

300

300

300

360

Half
170

190
190
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TRAVEL Japanese Sweet Potato Bread @ 220
POUND CAKE Matcha and Orange Cake (&) @) ©) 230
Fig Cake ® @ © 220
Marble Chocolate and Vanilla Cake @) ©) 200
Banana Cake (@) ©) 150
Bahibe Caramel Cake (@) ©) 240

DAILY TARTS (A rotating selection, featuring one unique tart each day.)
Pecan Pie Tart () (©) 160
Apricot Tart () ©) 190
Red Wine Pear Almond Tart (&) () 190
Dark Chocolate Tart @) (©) 220
CHOCOLATE  Rice Krispy @ 60
PRALINE Raspberry Chocolate () 60
Pistachio () 60
Gianduja () 60
Lemon () 60
Passion Fruit Green Tea Praline @ 60
Spicy Mango Coconut Praline ® 60
Chocolate Praline Box 2 pcs 120
Chocolate Praline Box 6 pcs 400
Chocolate Praline Box 15 pcs 900

alcohol @ paiy (@ Eges Nuts
Pork Seafood Sesame Seeds @D vVegan (&) Vegetarian

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.




COOKIES

SOFT
COOKIES

HOMEMADE
JAMS

Pork
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Butterfly OJO)

Coconut ()
Oatmeal ()
Macadamia@ ©
Chocolate Chip ®O

Granola Pick Me!

Peanut Butter Avalanche (1 pc box) ®
Eclipse Chocolate Chunk (1 pc box) ®
Soft Cookies (2 pc box)

Pineapple Siam Spiced Jam
With Thai Lemongrass, Cinnamon & Star Anise

Zesty Orange Sunshine Jam
With Ginger, Cardamom & Warm Spices

Spiced Berry Jam
With Cranberry, Strawberry, Orange, Ginger & Cardamom

Alcohol @ Dairy @ Eggs Nuts
Seafood Sesame Seeds Vegan

@ Vegetarian

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.

350
350
350
350
350
220

150
150
270

320

320

320
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FRESHLY MADE-TO-ORDER CAKE SELECTIONS

Savour the sweetness of every moment.
For a birthday, anniversary, or simply relishing life's sweet moments,
our made-to-order cakes promise impeccable craftsmanship and a symphony of flavours.

Orders must be placed at least three hours in advance to guarantee freshness.
We kindly request you inform our staff in advance of any special inscription you would like on your cake to mark the occasion.

Contact Butter between 08.00 and 19.00 hours,
or simply call +66 (0)2 656 0444 or email diningbkkhb@ihg.com.

2 Pounds THB 1,600
Milk Chocolate and Toffee Cake @ ® Mixed Berry Mousse @ ©
Layers of creamy milk chocolate mousse Delicate layers of mixed berry mousse,
with a toffee insert, feuilletine, tangy berry compote, and soft vanilla biscuit,
and soft vanilla biscuit. offering a refreshing and fruity experience.

Chocolate Truffle ® ©

Heavenly chocolate truffle cake featuring layers of Blueberry Cheesecake @ @
truffle ganache and feuilletine on a rich chocolate Rich creamy cheesecake with a sweet
biscuit, all wrapped in a smooth blueberry filling, topped with white chocolate.

chocolate ve

i

fvet coating.

Summer Fruit Coconut Berry Red Velvet Cheesecake §©)
A refreshing gluten-free and vegan-friendly Red sponge cake layers with smooth cream
coconut cake, layered vegan chocolate mousse cheese, tangy raspberry jam, and fresh
crowned with seasonal fresh fruits. strawberry filling.

Alcohol @ Dairy @ Eggs Nuts
Pork Secafood Sesame Seeds Vegan @ Vegetarian

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.
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FRESHLY MADE-TO-ORDER CAKE SELECTIONS

“ CELEBRATION CAKE ™
2 Pounds THB 1,800 / 3 Pounds THB 2,600 / 4 Pounds THB 3,600

3

\\-.:/
Strawberry Shortcake @ ©

L ] Vanilla cream and fresh strawberries nestled between layers of ] s
) moist vanilla sponge cake, crowned with glazed fresh strawberries. )

1 Pound THB 990 / 2 Pounds THB 1,600 / 3 Pounds THB 2,500

Carrot Cake ® © Almond aﬁd Coffee‘@ ©

Classic carrot cake, moist carrot layers topped Layers of heavenly coffee buttercream and
with citrus-kissed cream cheese icing. Perfect coffee-infused biscuits soaked in aromatic coffee
balance of sweet and tangy flavours. syrup and sprinkled with caramelised almonds.

Pandan and Coconut® Royal Chocolate Feuilletine @ ©

Layers of pandan cream and coconut mousse Layers of rich chocolate mousse, velvety chocolate
delicately nestled on a coconut biscuit, all wrapped fudge, and feuilletine on a rich chocolate biscuit,
in pandan velvet coating. wrapped in dark chocolate glaze.

1 Pound THB 900

Mandarin Orange Coffee Cake @O ®

Bright layers of mandarin compote, smooth coffee mousse, and zesty mandarin
orange jelly, paired with crispy rice and coffee vanilla sponge.

Alcohol @ Dairy @ Eggs Nuts
Pork Secafood Sesame Seeds Vegan @ Vegetarian

Prices are net and in Thai Baht and inclusive of applicable government taxes.






