

## HOT BEVERAGES



Americano 140 Large 160



Espresso 140 Double 160



Decaffeinated 140 Large 160



Espresso macchiato 150 Large 170



Cappuccino 150 Large 170



Latte 150 Large 170



Flat white 150 Large 170



Mocha 150 Large 170



Chocolate 150 Large 170



Matcha latte 150 Large 170



Thai milk tea 150 Large 170



Lemon tea 150 Large 170

TWG TEA LIST 170



English Breakfast



French Earl Grey



1837 Black Tea



Queen Jasmine



Imperial Oolong



Emperor Sencha Japan



Moroccan Mint



Chamomile



				Small	Large
HANDCRAFT ICE BEVERAGE	Cappuccino milk Espresso, espresso sy	shake rup, vanilla ice cream	and milk.	160	180
	Cold brew passic Passion fruit cordial,	on tonic cold brew coffee cond	centrate and tonic.	160	180
	Coconut latte Espresso, milk and yc	oung coconut.		160	180
	Blue coffee Espresso, butterfly pe	ea and milk.		160	180
	Hazelnut mocha Nutty, chocolate and	l espresso.		160	180
	Specialty coffee Upgrade your coffee pineapple juice, hone	with orange juice, coo ey lemon, apple or wa	conut juice, termelon.	220	240
HANDCRAFT HOT BEVERAGE	Marocchino Hazelnut paste, espre	esso and milk.		160	180
HOT BEVERAGE	Bicerin Espresso, chocolate a	and whipped cream.		160	180
	Coftea Espresso, Thai tea an	d foam milk.		160	180
	Banoffee Banana, espresso, mil	k and whipped cream		160	180
	Drip coffee			160	-
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE					
190	Orange	Lime	Pineapple	Water	melon

Carrot

Mango

Coconut



SMOOTHIES	Banana, peanut butter and chocolate milk.	220
	Matcha, spinach, mango and coconut milk.	
	Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla and almond milk.	
	Redberries, yogurt, goji and milk.	
	Create your own smoothies, Please select from our fresh j	uice.
HEALTHY & SUPER FOOD	Vitamina Carrot, orange, lime and maca powder.	250
JUICE	Green Thumb Green apple, celery, cucumber, lemon and spirulina powder.	
	Tropical Mango, papaya, tangerine and acai powder.	
	Summer Time Watermelon, lime, ginger, strawberry and maqui berry powder.	
SOFT DRINKS	Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero Sprite, Schweppes Soda, Schweppes Ginger Ale	140
	Red Bull	200
MINERAL WATER	Acqua Panna 250 ml, 750 ml	150 / 280
	Evian 330 ml, 750 ml	170 / 280
SPARKLING WATER	San Pellegrino 250 ml, 750 ml	150 / 280
	Evian 330 ml, 750 ml	170 / 280



BAKERY & DANISH	Butter Croissant 🖒 🔘	70
	Almond Croissant 🖒 🔘 🛇	70
	Pain au Chocolate 街 🔘	90
	Hazelnut Chocolate Pain Suisse 🖺 🔘 🛇	110
	Pistachio Pain Suisse 🖒 🔘 🛇	120
	Mini Palmier	50
	Blueberry Muffin 🖒 🔘	100
	Lemon and Poppy Seed Muffin 🗓 🔘	100
	Double Chocolate Muffin 🗓 🔘	100

PASTRIES	Oolong St. Honore 🖺 🔘 🕲	170
	Salted Toffee and Vanilla Choux 🖺 🔘 📎	150
	Chocolate and Pecan Éclair 🖺 🔘 📎	150
	Verbena Raspberry Puff Pastry 🖺 🔘	220
	Yuzu Pistachio Paris Brest 🖺 🔘 🚫	160
	Mixed Berries Tart 🖒 🔘 🕲	280
	Mandarin Orange Coffee Cake (1) (1)	190























SALADS	Salmon Poke Bowl Salad  Salmon gravlax, cucumber, radish, seaweed salad, pickled ginger, edamame, sesame dressing		
	Chickpea & Quinoa Salad © Cucumber, bell pepper, red onion, marinated cherry tomatoes, black olives, Feta cheese, Mediterranean dressing		300
	Grilled Portobello Salad Ø Wild rocket, roasted bell pepper, garlic confit, Balsamic dressin	g	300
	Caesar Salad (3) Baby cos lettuce, shaved parmesan, anchovy, buttered herb croutons, bacon lardons, Caesar dressing		300
	Booster Healthy Salad ② Curly kale, tofu, edamame, corn seed, cherry tomatoes, Italian	dressing	300
	Booster Healthy Salad & Chicken Curly kale, tofu, edamame, corn seed, cherry tomatoes, Italian	dressing	360
		Whole	Half
SANDWICHES	Pastrami Sandwich (1) Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing	Whole 320	Half 170
SANDWICHES	Pastrami Sandwich (1) Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing Ham & Cheese Pain Suisse (1) (1) (1) (1)	.,,,,,,,,	
SANDWICHES	Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing	320	
SANDWICHES	Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing  Ham & Cheese Pain Suisse (1) (2) (3)	320 180	
SANDWICHES	Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing  Ham & Cheese Pain Suisse (1) (2) (3)  Mini Pork Sausage Roll (1) (2) (3)	320 180 170	170
SANDWICHES	Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing Ham & Cheese Pain Suisse (1) (2) (3) (3) Mini Pork Sausage Roll (1) (2) (3) Virginia Ham and Egg Sandwich (2) (3) TLC Smoked Turkey Multigrain Bread (1) (4)	320 180 170 320	170 - - 190
SANDWICHES	Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing Ham & Cheese Pain Suisse (1) (2) (3) (3) Mini Pork Sausage Roll (1) (2) (3) Virginia Ham and Egg Sandwich (2) (3) TLC Smoked Turkey Multigrain Bread (1) (4) Hummus, multigrain bread, green olive Salmon Bagel (1) (2)	320 180 170 320 320	170 - - 190
SANDWICHES	Sauerkraut, Provolone cheese, grilled onions, Russian dressing Ham & Cheese Pain Suisse (1) (2) (3) (3)  Mini Pork Sausage Roll (1) (2) (3) (3)  Virginia Ham and Egg Sandwich (2) (3) (3)  TLC Smoked Turkey Multigrain Bread (1) (3) (4)  Hummus, multigrain bread, green olive  Salmon Bagel (1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	320 180 170 320 320 300	170 - - 190





















TRAVEL POUND CAKE	Japanese Sweet Potato Bread 🖺 🔘	220
	Matcha and Orange Cake (b) (1) (0) (0)	230
	Fig Cake (b) (1) (1) (1)	220
	Marble Chocolate and Vanilla Cake $\textcircled{1}$ $\textcircled{0}$ $\textcircled{0}$	200
	Banana Cake 🖒 🔘	150
	Bahibe Caramel Cake 🕦 🔘 🛇	240
DAILY TARTS	(A rotating selection, featuring one unique tart each day.)	
	Pecan Pie Tart 🕦 🔘 🛇	160
	Apricot Tart 🖒 🔘 🛇	190
	Red Wine Pear Almond Tart $\begin{tabular}{l} \textcircled{h} \begin{tabular}{l} \textcircled{h} \end{tabular}$	190
	Dark Chocolate Tart 🖒 🔘 🛇	220
CHOCOLATE	Rice Krispy 🕦 🛇	60
PRALINE	Raspberry Chocolate 🕦	60
	Pistachio 🕦 🛇	60
	Gianduja 🖒 📎	60
	Lemon ①	60
	Passion Fruit Green Tea Praline 🕦	60
	Spicy Mango Coconut Praline 🕦	60
	Chocolate Praline Box 2 pcs	120
	Chocolate Praline Box 6 pcs	400
	Chocolate Praline Box 15 pcs	900

















COOKIES	Butterfly 🖒 🔘	350
	Coconut (1) (0) (0)	350
	Oatmeal 🕦 🔘 🛇	350
	Macadamia 🖒 🔘 🛇	350
	Chocolate Chip 🗓 🔘 🕲	350
	Granola Pick Me!	220
SOFT COOKIES	Peanut Butter Avalanche (1 pc box) 🖒 🔘 🛇	150
	Eclipse Chocolate Chunk (1 pc box) 🕧 🔘 🛇	150
	Soft Cookies (2 pc box)	270
HOMEMADE JAMS	Pineapple Siam Spiced Jam With Thai Lemongrass, Cinnamon & Star Anise	320
	Zesty Orange Sunshine Jam With Ginger, Cardamom & Warm Spices	320
	Spiced Berry Jam With Cranberry, Strawberry, Orange, Ginger & Cardamom	320























### FRESHLY MADE-TO-ORDER CAKE SELECTIONS

Savour the sweetness of every moment.

For a birthday, anniversary, or simply relishing life's sweet moments, our made-to-order cakes promise impeccable craftsmanship and a symphony of flavours.

Orders must be placed at least three hours in advance to guarantee freshness.

We kindly request you inform our staff in advance of any special inscription you would like on your cake to mark the occasion.

Contact Butter between 08.00 and 19.00 hours, or simply call +66 (0)2 656 0444 or email dining,bkkhb@ihg.com.



## 2 Pounds **THB 1,600**



## Milk Chocolate and Toffee Cake ① ①

Layers of creamy milk chocolate mousse with a toffee insert, feuilletine, and soft vanilla biscuit.



### Chocolate Truffle (1) (1)

Heavenly chocolate truffle cake featuring layers of truffle ganache and feuilletine on a rich chocolate biscuit, all wrapped in a smooth chocolate velvet coating.



### Summer Fruit Coconut (5) (6)

A refreshing gluten-free and vegan-friendly coconut cake, layered vegan chocolate mousse crowned with seasonal fresh fruits.













# Mixed Berry Mousse (1) (1) (8)

Delicate layers of mixed berry mousse, tangy berry compote, and soft vanilla biscuit, offering a refreshing and fruity experience.



# Blueberry Cheesecake (1) (1) (1)

Rich creamy cheesecake with a sweet blueberry filling, topped with white chocolate.



## Berry Red Velvet Cheesecake (1) (1)

Red sponge cake layers with smooth cream cheese, tangy raspberry jam, and fresh strawberry filling.











### FRESHLY MADE-TO-ORDER CAKE SELECTIONS

### **CELEBRATION CAKE**

2 Pounds **THB 1,800** / 3 Pounds **THB 2,600** / 4 Pounds **THB 3,600** 



Strawberry Shortcake (1) (1) (2) Vanilla cream and fresh strawberries nestled between layers of moist vanilla sponge cake, crowned with glazed fresh strawberries.

1 Pound **THB 990** / 2 Pounds **THB 1,600** / 3 Pounds **THB 2,500** 



Carrot Cake (1) (1) (1)

Classic carrot cake, moist carrot layers topped with citrus-kissed cream cheese icing. Perfect balance of sweet and tangy flavours.'



Pandan and Coconut (1) (0) (5) Layers of pandan cream and coconut mousse delicately nestled on a coconut biscuit, all wrapped in pandan velvet coating.



Almond and Coffee (i) (i) (ii) Layers of heavenly coffee buttercream and coffee-infused biscuits soaked in aromatic coffee syrup and sprinkled with caramelised almonds.



Royal Chocolate Feuilletine (1) (0) Layers of rich chocolate mousse, velvety chocolate fudge, and feuilletine on a rich chocolate biscuit, wrapped in dark chocolate glaze.

### 1 Pound **THB 900**



Mandarin Orange Coffee Cake (1) (2) (8) Bright layers of mandarin compote, smooth coffee mousse, and zesty mandarin orange jelly, paired with crispy rice and coffee vanilla sponge.

(b) Alcohol

(A) Dairy

(O) Eggs





